
DUPUIS RETREAT AND 

CONFERENCE CENTRE 

ST. PAUL’S CONVENT 

94 SELLY PARK ROAD  

B29 7LL 

 

 

 

QUIET DAYS OF PRAYER 2026 

4th March, 1st April, 6th May, 3rd June 

7th October, 4th November, 2nd December 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

Led by Sr. Pauline Myers SP 

Cost £20 

Please bring own lunch 

Tea and Coffee provided 

 

 

 

For more information or to book a place contact 

Sr. Margaret Mattison 

0121 415 6100  

or email 

margaret.mattison@sellypark.org 

 

 

 



 

RETREATS IN THE DUPUIS CENTRE 2026 

WEEKEND RETREATS 

Fr. Chris Thomas          Friday 27th February to Sunday 1st March 

Alison MacTier         Friday 20th to Sunday 22nd March 

Fr. John McGown O.Carm   Friday 2nd to Sunday 4th October 

 

Weekend retreats cost £225 

 

5-6 DAY RETREATS 

Canon Luke Smith  Monday 8th to Friday 12th June 

Fr. Chris Thomas  Monday 21st to Saturday 26th September 

Fr. Eamonn Mulcahy Monday 16th to Friday 20th November 

 

5-day retreats cost £405   6-day retreats cost £505 

 

7-DAY PREACHED 

Fr. Maurice O’ Mahony Monday 9th to Monday 16th March 

Fr. Maurice O’ Mahony Monday 2nd to Monday 9th November 

 

Retreats cost £655 

IGR 

Sr. Pauline Myers and Sr. Una Coogan  Monday 11th to Monday 18th May

  

Retreat costs £655 


